
5ème Série Dames
Place Nom Prénom Nom du Club Classement

1 LE BAS Anne AL GERZAT 6

2 BORSOUK Yulia U.S. ISSOIRE TT 5

3 CHIRAT LEULLIER Lou STADE CLERMONTOIS 6

4 VENNAT Colombe U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 5

5 CAMUS Laetitia TT COURPIEROIS 5

6 PITIOT Christelle TT COURPIEROIS 5

4ème Série Dames
Place Nom Prénom Nom du Club Classement

1 LE BAS Anne AL GERZAT 6

2 FRIEDERICH Leane TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 7

3 CHIRAT LEULLIER Lou STADE CLERMONTOIS 6

4 CANET Ynna TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 7

5 GAUCHEROT Leane C L COURNON 7
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5ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom Prénom Nom du Club Classement

1 PEREIRA Morgan TT PESCHADOIRES 11

2 CLEMENTE Leon STADE CLERMONTOIS 9

3 GUERIN Lucas ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 9

3 HENROT Christophe C L COURNON 9

5 FRANCHISSEUR Gaetan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 8

5 MAURIAT Tom U.S. ISSOIRE TT 8

5 PAIN-DESRAMÉ Ewan ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 8

5 CHAVELET Simon ASTTRE RIOM 10

9 MATHON Didier ASTTRE RIOM 7

9 ANTOINE Bruno TT COURPIEROIS 8

9 DEPEIGES Yann E. CEYRAT 8

9 ZEGHOUDI Hizame STADE CLERMONTOIS 8

9 LEUREAU Steve U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 9

9 PETIT Kevin P.P.C. ORLEAT 8

9 RIMBERT Christian A. MIREFLEURS TT 8

9 ANNE Thomas TT LA TOUR D'AUVERGNE 8

17 FERRANDON Bertrand ASTTRE RIOM 6

17 DAL Florian U.S. ISSOIRE TT 8

17 MARTIN Ilan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 8

17 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 8

17 ARJALIES Jean-francoisA. MIREFLEURS TT 8

17 CHASTANG Lucas TT COURPIEROIS 6

17 DEPEIGES Antoine E. CEYRAT 6

17 CALMONT Armand TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 7

17 BEAUVOIR Maxence TT COURPIEROIS 9

17 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 7

17 ASTIER Amaury TT COURPIEROIS 5

17 FOURNET Achile TT COURPIEROIS 6

17 DOS SANTOS Olivier ATT AULNAT 6

17 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 7

17 MANDEVILLE Evan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 8

17 LEDEMAZEL Dorian ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

33 GARNACHE-CREUILLOT Yann ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 6

33 BOYER Nicolas TTS DUROLLIEN 6

33 LUROT Charly TTS DUROLLIEN 5

33 BOYER Léandro TTS DUROLLIEN 5

33 LAFOND Alexis STADE CLERMONTOIS 7

33 ANNEREAU Patrick TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 5

33 DEVEAUX Valentin TTS DUROLLIEN 5

33 LE DIRAISON Maxime U.S. ISSOIRE TT 5

33 PAIN-DESRAMÉ Marius ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 5

33 FAYET Peric TTS DUROLLIEN 5

33 FERRANDON Gabin ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

33 SERY Francis ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

33 TIXIER Thibaut TT COURPIEROIS 5

33 MARCOUX Antoine TTS DUROLLIEN 5

33 BARRY Laurent ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

33 FONTAINE Quentin U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6
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4ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom Prénom Nom du Club Classement

1 DENEUVILLE Corentin P.P.C. ORLEAT 12

2 BOUNHOURE Vincent ASTTRE RIOM 12

3 THUILLEZ Owen C L COURNON 12

3 TISSANDIER Morgan STADE CLERMONTOIS 12

5 DOITEAU Elias C L COURNON 11

5 STRADY Valentin ASTTRE RIOM 12

5 FOURNERIE Noah ATT AULNAT 9

5 AUDIC Maxime STADE CLERMONTOIS 12

9 DUMERY Yannis ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 10

9 FOURNIER Jean-BaptisteU.S. ISSOIRE TT 11

9 DUBOIS Dylan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 11

9 CIECIERSKI Tristan C L COURNON 12

9 NORMAND Yannick ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 10

9 LAROUSSE Axel E. CEYRAT 12

9 MEYLAN Clement C L COURNON 11

9 CHAIX Leo C L COURNON 12

17 CHAVELET Simon ASTTRE RIOM 8

17 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 10

17 ROUSSEAU Kenny U.S. ISSOIRE TT 10

17 CRAMMER Lucas C L COURNON 12

17 PEREIRA Morgan TT PESCHADOIRES 7

17 MARTIN Ilan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 5

17 FERRAND Nicolas ASTTRE RIOM 9

17 ALLES Bastien TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 10

17 DESBOIS Theo ATT AULNAT 10

17 FRANCHISSEUR Gaetan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 7

17 EREMIN Aleksandr STADE CLERMONTOIS 11

17 BEAUVOIR Maxence TT COURPIEROIS 7

17 LE BRAS Guillaume TT ROMAGNAT 9

17 BOUYSSOU Emmanuel C L COURNON 10

17 PELLIZZARO Axel TT PESCHADOIRES 10

17 ROUVET Pierre TT COURPIEROIS 12

33 LAGE Alexandre TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 9

33 DAL Florian U.S. ISSOIRE TT 7

33 GUERIN Lucas ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 8

33 ANTOINE Bruno TT COURPIEROIS 8

33 DEDIT Simon ASTTRE RIOM 9

33 BOYER Nicolas TTS DUROLLIEN 6

33 CLEMENTE Leon STADE CLERMONTOIS 8

33 ZEGHOUDI Hizame STADE CLERMONTOIS 8

33 HENROT Christophe C L COURNON 7

33 MANDEVILLE Evan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 7

43 LAFOND Alexis STADE CLERMONTOIS 5

43 ANNEREAU Patrick TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 5

43 MATHON Didier ASTTRE RIOM 5

43 CALMONT Armand TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 6

43 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 7

43 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 8

43 FERRANDON Gabin ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

43 FONTAINE Quentin U.S. ISSOIRE TT 5

43 LEUREAU Steve U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 6

43 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 7

43 PAIN-DESRAMÉ Ewan ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 8

43 LEDEMAZEL Dorian ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

43 BARRY Laurent ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 5

43 FERRANDON Bertrand ASTTRE RIOM 5

43 DURAND BROUSSOLE Lucas C L COURNON 10

43 GARNACHE-CREUILLOT Yann ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 6

43 MAURIAT Tom U.S. ISSOIRE TT 7

43 PETIT Kevin P.P.C. ORLEAT 7

43 RIMBERT Christian A. MIREFLEURS TT 8

43 ANNE Thomas TT LA TOUR D'AUVERGNE 8

43 GOUTTE Philippe C L COURNON 12
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3ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom Prénom Nom du Club Classement

1 BOUYSSOU Lucas C L COURNON 13

2 PORCHER Gwenaël C L COURNON 14

3 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 16

3 TISSANDIER Morgan STADE CLERMONTOIS 12

5 PICARD Florian C L COURNON 12

5 CIECIERSKI Tristan C L COURNON 12

5 DESCAMPS Fabien P.P.C. ORLEAT 16

5 DOITEAU Elias C L COURNON 11

9 DUMERY Yannis ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 10

9 THUILLEZ Owen C L COURNON 12

9 DUBOIS Dylan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 11

9 RANON Lilian ASTTRE RIOM 12

9 GOUTTE Philippe C L COURNON 12

9 MOURATIDIS Ioannis STADE CLERMONTOIS 14

9 MORIN Pierre E. CEYRAT 15

9 CRAMMER Lucas C L COURNON 12

17 MAAROUFI Nouredinne AL GERZAT 14

17 FOURNIER Jean-BaptisteU.S. ISSOIRE TT 11

17 MEYLAN Clement C L COURNON 11

17 CHAIX Leo C L COURNON 12

17 LAROUSSE Axel E. CEYRAT 12

17 TISSIER Hugo E. CEYRAT 13

17 DESBOIS Theo ATT AULNAT 10

17 ROUVET Pierre TT COURPIEROIS 12

17 AUDIC Maxime STADE CLERMONTOIS 12

17 EREMIN Aleksandr STADE CLERMONTOIS 11

17 DENEUVILLE Corentin P.P.C. ORLEAT 12

17 BOUNHOURE Vincent ASTTRE RIOM 12

29 LAGE Alexandre TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 9

29 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 10

29 ROUSSEAU Kenny U.S. ISSOIRE TT 10

29 DEDIT Simon ASTTRE RIOM 9

29 FERRAND Nicolas ASTTRE RIOM 9

29 ALLES Bastien TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 10

29 NORMAND Yannick ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 10

29 STRADY Valentin ASTTRE RIOM 12

29 FOURNERIE Noah ATT AULNAT 9

29 LE BRAS Guillaume TT ROMAGNAT 9

29 BOUYSSOU Emmanuel C L COURNON 10

29 DURAND BROUSSOLE Lucas C L COURNON 10

29 PELLIZZARO Axel TT PESCHADOIRES 10

29 SIBEAUD Lucas TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 11
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